Harman Corp Offers Custom Molding

Harman Corporation announces a simple four step process for managing custom molding projects of any size.

Jan. 21, 2008 - PRLog -- Custom Molding

ROCHESTER, MI-Harman Corporation announces a simple four step process for managing custom molding projects of any size. Utilizing an expanding network of North American and International suppliers, their Michigan warehouse facility, and over four decades of outstanding customer service, Harman Corporation can manage the logistics of custom molding manufacturing, transport, and inventory. Companies can benefit from the savings associated with large production stocking runs without increasing inventory or costs at their own facilities.

Company submits CAD data or sample of a new or existing part to Harman Corporation. Harman Corporation sends a proposal to the company within 2-6 days. Pricing is approved and a purchase order for prototype parts is submitted to Harman Corporation. Prototypes are sent to the customer within 3-5 weeks from agreement. Customer approves prototype parts and submits purchase order for productions parts. Production parts are received by the customer within 4-6 weeks and savings of 20-80% begin.

The experts at Harman Corporation handle all aspects of the process, freeing customers from dealing with the complex logistics of domestic and international sourcing.

About Harman Corporation

Headquartered in Rochester, Michigan, Harman Corporation has been a manufacturer and global supplier of dip molded flexible vinyl products for nearly 50 years. Starting with the pioneering formulations and process equipment developed by our founder Jack Harman in the late 1950's and early 60's, Harman Corporation has been manufacturing in Rochester, MI since 1963. The company's product line includes plastic caps, grips and plugs; high temperature paint masks, custom dip molding and injection molding. A broad range of companies throughout the world finds value in Harman Corporation's experience, outstanding customer service and extensive capabilities.

For further information, visit Harman Corporation's Web site at <u>http://www.harmancorp.com</u>, or contact Harman by phone at 248-651-4477, or by e-mail at sales@harmancorp.com.

###

Harman Corporation supplies custom and stock product protection, including plastic caps, plugs, wraps, and grips.

Website: <u>www.harmancorp.com/</u>

---- End ----

SourceHarman CorpWebsitehttps://www.harmancorp.com/City/TownRochesterState/ProvinceMichiganZip

	48307
Country	United States
Tags	Harman Corp, Plastic Plugs, Custom Molding, Injection Molding
Link	https://prlog.org/10046765



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-* Read this news online

- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online